

City of West Allis

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 2022-0832 **Version**: 1

Type: License Application(s) Status: Granted

File created: 7/26/2022 In control: License and Health Committee (INACTIVE)

On agenda: 8/2/2022 Final action: 8/2/2022

Title: New Class B Beer License application for M&ZH INC, d/b/a Fusion Café, 1427 S. 108th Street.

Agent: Haili Zhang. (ALC 22 194)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Beer App Summary Sheet - Fusion Cafe, 2. 2022-0832 - ALC 22 194 - New Class B Beer LL -

Fusion Cafe - Notice to Appear, 3. 2022-0832 - ALC 22 194 - New Class B Beer LL - Fusion Cafe -

Floor Plan, 4. PROOF OF PUBLICATION - 2022-0832

 Date
 Ver.
 Action By
 Action
 Result

 8/2/2022
 1
 Common Council
 Approved
 Pass

New Class B Beer License application for M&ZH INC, d/b/a Fusion Café, 1427 S. 108th Street. Agent: Haili Zhang. (ALC 22 194)